
Equitation – Non-Independent
  Class 1 Walk Only



EQUITATION Non-Independent

Division A Place

Division B

Division C

Division D

Class 1- Walk Only

Division E

Michelle Letsche Licorice ETWC 1

Vinnie Sgaramella Diva ETWC 2

Erica Anderson Shelby Lynn RF 3

Amber Levine Diva ACF 4

Travis Elbies Praline ETWC 5

Jennifer Baranowski Praline ACF 1

Mikey Farrell Myles ETWC 2

Theresa Scala Diva ETWC 3

Abby D’Souza Kodiak ETWC 4

Madeline LaCava Sparkles ETWC 1

Rebecca Elmers Licorice ETWC 2

Tyler Clark Rambo ETWC 3

Nick Taliericio Fitti ACF 4

Tori Dale Diva HHTRC 1

Robyn Weitzer Licorice ETWC 3

Geoffrey Gallotto Praline ETWC 2

Robyn Bridgeman Licorice ETWC 4

Laura Olsewski Garfield Hearts 1

Jordan Clark Myles ETWC 2

Camryn Jacksic Licorice ETWC 3

Sarah Weber Rambo ETWC 4



Class 2 - Novice Walk/Trot

Division A Place

Division B

Division C

Division D

Andrew Boyle Badger MCS 1

Gabriella Waldele Evista ETWC 2

Christopher Tietz Beau HHTRC 3

Vincent Zumpano Jake Hearts 4

Andrew Sussman Chief MCS 1

Julie Ku Cheyenne MCS 2

Elijah Hughes Rambo ETWC 3

Matthew Litow Garfield Hearts 4

Tina Provost Cheyenne MCS 1

Cooper Daneker Badger MCS 2

Kevin Dowd Snickers Hearts 3

Jeffery Avery Myles ETWC 4

Ray Piorkowski Rambo ETWC 1

Jack Breese Cheyenne MCS 2

Christopher Peterson Beau HHTRC 3

Tracy Mussarra Snickers Hearts 4



Class 3 - Intermediate Walk/Trot

PlaceDivision A

Division B

Division C

Division D

Division E

Rebecca Hill Myles ETWC 1

Tina Jacovelli Diva ETWC 2

Sean Agrusti Praline ETWC 3

Mattie Traa Salty Hearts 4

Nicole Patnick Cheyenne MCS 1

Anthony Mickahail Praline ETWC 2

Jared Berns Jake Hearts 3

Morgan Jacobs Leon ETWC 4

Ella Larson Goldie MCS 1

Jonathan Shepper Myles ETWC 2

Denis Doner Diva ETWC 3

Ashton Frohner Jake Hearts 4

Ian Loponen Diva HHTRC 1

Olivia Karge Cooper Hearts 2

Lisa Feltman Salty Hearts 3

Tiffany McIntyre Rambo ETWC 4

Nolan Wright-O’Toole Goldie MCS 1

Theresa Pedoto Rocco ETWC 2

Jenni Barkhorn Beau ETWC 3



Equitation Independent
Class 4 – Independent Walk Only



EQUITATION Independent

Class 4 – Independent Walk Only

PlaceDivision A

Division B

Delaney O’Connell Wrigley MCS 1

Katie Kamerzel Rocco ETWC 2

Daniel Maggitti Licorice ETWC 3

Danielle Pagano Rambo ETWC 4

Mari McInerney Diva ETWC 5

Katlyn Cummings Praline ETWC 1

Erin Quinlan Licorice ETWC 2

Jeremy Genovese Praline ETWC 3

Bob Schear Fitti ACF 4

Christian Huerta Praline ETWC 5



Class 6- Independent Walk/Trot

PlaceDivision A

Division B

Division C

Division D

Madison Mitchell Diva ETWC 1

Julia Russo Goldie MCS 2

Kevin Dwyer Fitti ACF 3

Caitlin Donnell D Hearts 4

Peter Higgins Jake Hearts 1

Ben Maiorano Goldie MCS 2

Simon Alexander Diva HHTRC 3

Carly Hackett Beau ETWC 4

Kimberly Sleys Fitti ACF 5

Andrew Sharick Diva HHTRC 1

Monica D’Ambria Sir Ashland RF 2

Stephanie Altschuler Fitti ACF 3

Daniel Gile Rambo ETWC 4

Rebecca Lopez-Deren D Hearts 1

Madison Mahon Kings Asland RF 2

Abinav Shanmugam Badger RMCS 3

Michael Ferrara Diva ETWC 4



Class 8 - Advanced Walk/Trot Place

Heran Mouada Jack PA 1

Alyssa Marie Huber Cooper RF 2

Harrison Wise Myles ETWC 3

Mary Kate Farrie Rocco ETWC 4

Emma Virtell Diva ETWC 5



Class 10 – Advanced Walk/Trot/Canter Place

Kyle Genberg Evista ETWC 1

Paul Lim Biscuit BAS 2

Ian Wells Wrigley MCS 3



OBSTACLES – Non-Independent
Class 12 – Walk Only



OBSTACLES- Non-Independent

Class 12- Walk Only

PlaceDivision A

Division B

Division C

Division D

Robyn Weitzer Licorice ETWC 1

Catherine Reischman Daisy UTR 2

Geoffrey Gallotto Praline ETWC 3

Geoffrey Gallotto Praline ETWC 4

Sarah Weber Rambo ETWC 5

Michelle Letsche Licorice ETWC 1

Camryn Jacksic Licorice ETWC 2

Erica Anderson Shelby Lynn RF 3

Vinnie Sgaramella Diva ETWC 4

Laura Olsewski Garfield Hearts 5

Liam McMullen Sam I Am UTR 1

Madeline LaCava Sparkles ETWC 2

Robyn Bridgeman Licorice ETWC 3

Tori Dale Licorice HHTRC 4

Tyler Clark Rambo ETWC 5

Jordan Clark Myles ETWC 1

Mikey Farrell Myles ETWC 2

Jennifer Baranowski Praline ETWC 3

Rebecca Elmers Licorice HHTRC 4

Theresa Scala Diva ETWC 5



Class 13- Novice Walk/Trot

PlaceDivision A

Division B

Division C

Division D

Tina Provost Cheyenne MCS 1

Noelle Anglade Daisy UTR 2

Matthew Litow Garfield Hearts 3

Andrew Boyle Badger MCS 4

Julie Ku Cheyenne MCS 1

Vincent Zumpano Jake Hearts 2

Gabriella Waldele Evista ETWC 3

Jeffery Avery Myles ETWC 4

Andrew Sussman Chief MCS 1

Jack Breese Cheyenne MCS 2

Ray Piorkowski Rambo ETWC 3

Tracy Mussarra Snickers MCS 4

Christopher Peterson Beau HHTRC 5

Cooper Daneker Badger MCS 1

Chris Tietz Beau HHTRC 2

Elijah Hughes Rambo ETWC 3

Kevin Dowd Snickers Hearts 4



Class 14 - Intermediate Walk/Trot

PlaceDivision A

Division B

Division C

Division D

Division E

Rebecca Hill Myles ETWC 1

Nicole Patnick Cheyenne MCS 2

Lisa Feltman Salty Hearts 3

Denis Doner Diva ETWC 4

Nolan Wright-O’Toole Goldie MCS 1

Olivia Karge Cooper Hearts 2

Morgan Jacobs Leon ETWC 3

Anthony Mickahail Praline ETWC 4

Ella Larson Goldie MCS 1

Jonathan Shepper Myles ETWC 2

Tina Jacovelli Diva ETWC 3

Mattie Traa Salty Hearts 4

Ashton Frohner Jake Hearts 1

Ian Loponen Diva HHTRC 2

Jennifer Barkhorn Beau ETWC 3

Sean Agrusti Praline ETWC 4

Jared Berns Jake Hearts 1

Jason Newbury Sam I Am UTR 2

Theresa Pedoto Rocco ETWC 3

Tiffany McIntyre Rambo ETWC 4



OBSTACLES- Independent Classes

Class 15 – Independent Walk Only

PlaceDivision A

Division B

Division C

Delaney O’Connell Wrigley MCS 1

Rachel Weiner Cookie SHS 2

Katie Kamerzel Rocco ETWC 3

Danielle Pagano Rambo ETWC 4

Katlyn Cummings Praline ETWC 1

Jeremy Genovese Praline ETWC 2

Daniel Maggitti Licorice ETWC 3

Madison Mahon Kings Asland RF 1

Christian Huerta Praline ETWC 2

Erin Quinlin Licorice ETWC 3

Mari McInerney Diva ETWC 4



Class 16 - Independent Walk/Trot

PlaceDivision A

Division B

Division C

Division D

Julia Russo Goldie MCS 1

Alex Cifrodelli Izzy SHS 2

Andrew Sharick Diva HHTRC 3

Melissa Deuchar Johnny SHS 4

Daniel Gile Rambo ETWC 5

Rebecca Lopez-Deren D Hearts 1

Carly Hackett Beau ETWC 2

Simon Alexander Diva HHTRC 3

Kieran Starker Johnny SHS 4

Madison Mitchell Diva ETWC 1

Abinav Shanmugam Badger MCS 2

Peter Higgins Jake Hearts 3

Angela Urban Jennifer SHS 4

Ben Maiorano Goldie MCS 1

Caitlin Donnell D Hearts 2

Jessica Johnson Bob SHS 3

Michael Ferrara Diva ETWC 4



Class 17 - Advanced Walk/Trot

Place

Harrison Wise Myles ETWC 1

Alyssa Marie Huber Cooper RF 2

Mary Kate Farrie Rocco ETWC 3

Emma Virtell Diva ETWC 4



Class 18 - Advanced Walk/Trot/Canter

Place

Ian Wells Wrigley MCS 1

Kyle Genberg Evista ETWC 2



Dressage Classes
Class 19 – Walk On-Lead



Dressage Classes

Class 19 – Walk On-Lead Place/Score

Erica Anderson Susie Q RF 1 66.47                



Class 22 – Walk Off-Lead  

Place/Score

Kevin Spotts Awesome Joe ACF 1 73.24                 

Alex Antonov Awesome Joe ACF 2 71.76                 

Stephen Rosheuval Awesome Joe ACF 3 71.47                 

David Markov Awesome Joe ACF 4 69.71

James Kaufmann Awesome Joe ACF 5 69.11



Class 23 – Independent Walt/Trot

Place/Score

Kimberly Sleys Awesome Joe ACF 1 67.05

Zachary Demeo Awesome Joe ACF 2 66.47

Peter Price Awesome Joe ACF 3 65.88                 

Monica D’Ambria Sir Asland RF 3 65.88

Madison Mahon Kings Asland RF 4 60.88



Class 24 – Advanced Walt/Trot

Place/Score

Heran Mouada Jack PA 1 69.11

Alyssa Marie Huber Cooper RF 2 66.47                   

Anthony Merenda Awesome Joe ACF 3 66.17



Class 25– Advanced Walk/Trot/Canter

Place/Score

Paul Lim Biscuit BAS 1 69.20

Ian Wells Wrigley MCS 2 65.00



In-Hand Classes
Class 26 – Walk-Only Obstacles



In-Hand Classes

Class 26– Walk Only Obstacles

Place

Monica D’Ambria Sir Ashland RF 1

Samantha Copeland Sam I Am UTR 2

Madison Mahon Kings Asland RF 3



Class 27– In – Hand Walk / Trot Obstacles

Place

Alyssa Marie Huber Cooper RF 1



Class 28 – Non-Independent Showmanship – like with Pattern & Inspection



Class 28– Non-Independent Showmanship-like with Pattern & Inspection

Division B

Division A                                                                                                          Place

Division C

Alex Antonov Awesome Joe ACF 1

Amber Levine Kodiak ACF 2

David Markov Awesome Joe ACF 3

Kevin Spotts Awesome Joe ACF 4

Nicholas Taliericio Fitti ACF 5

Erica Anderson Susie Q RF 1

Stephen Rosheuval Awesome Joe ACF 2

James Kaufmann Awesome Joe ACF 3

Zachary Demeo Awesome Joe ACF 4

Anthony Merenda Awesome Joe ACF 1

Robert Schear Fitti ACF 2

Monica D’Ambria Sir Ashland RF 3

Peter Price Nick ACF 4



Class 29– Independent Showmanship-like with Pattern & Inspection
                                                                                                                             

Place

Stephanie Altschuler Fitti ACF 1

Alyssa Marie Huber Cooper RF 2

Kevin Dwyer Fitti ACF 3

Kimberly Sleys Fitti ACF 4

Madison Mahon Kings Asland RF 5
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